
TARTARES
SALMON TARTARE
Avocado, Lebanese cucumber,
sriracha, soy sauce, mirin,
sesame seeds, chives - served
with crostini, choice of fries
or salad

BEEF TARTARE
Black truffle, capers, shallots,
Tabasco, whole-grain mustard,
Parmigiano, parsley, potato
strings - served with crostini,
choice of fries or salad

34

36

SAKU TUNA TARTARE
Avocado, Lebanese cucumber,
Asian vinaigrette, sesame seeds,
potato strings - served with
crostini, choice of fries or
salad

38

VEGETARIAN OPTION
HAPPY HOUR SPECIAL (5PM-7PM)P

APPETIZERS
SOUPE DU MOMENT

FRENCH ONION SOUP
Sweet Mayan onions, shallots,
parsnips, Gruyere, cheddar,
ciabatta

TZATZIKI
House-made tzatziki with naan

SMALL HOUSE SALAD
Mesclun, grape tomato, cucumber,
carrot and cabbage with an
organic fig balsamic dressing

SMALL CAESAR SALAD
Romaine, prosciutto, 30-month
Parmigiano, croutons, pumpkin
seeds and Caesar dressing 

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 
Gluten-free sausage (black
pepper, coppa, classic),
prosciutto, Cerignola and
Kalamata olives, naan and
tzatziki

Add   Double Cream Brie +4

950

 
13 

950

950

1250

23

ONION RINGS
Craft beer batter onion rings -
served with house-made pickle
infused sauce

FRIED PICKLES (6)
Served with spicy mayo

CALAMARI
Cornmeal dusted crispy calamari
served with tzatziki

SALOON NACHOS
Artisanal chips, salsa, crema
mexicana, pickled hot peppers,
queso, olives, hot sauce,
cilantro

Add   Grilled chicken +8 
      Avocado +3

CHICKEN WINGS
W/ RANCH SAUCE AND BUFFALO SAUCE

1 lb
2 lb

10

11

18
28

24

22
38

5-7

5-7

5-7

5-7

5-7

5-7

5-7



PASTAS
CREAMY PENNE WITH
SUN-DRIED TOMATOES AND BACON
White wine cream sauce,
sun-dried tomatoes, bacon,
parsley, fresh chives,
30-month Parmigiano

TRUFFLE MAC N’ CHEESE
Macaroni with 3-cheese sauce,
black truffle and Goldfish
crackers

25

2650

PENNE ARRABIATA
Tomato sauce, chili flakes,
garlic, parsley, 30-month
Parmigiano

Add Grilled chicken +8

19

GREEK SALAD
Arcadian mesclun, Macedonian
feta, Kalamata olives, tomato,
cucumber, cabbage, red onion
with an organic fig balsamic
dressing

Add  Grilled chicken +8

SALADS
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine, avocado, grilled
marinated chicken breast,
prosciutto, 30-month Parmigiano,
pumpkin seeds, croutons and
Caesar dressing

HOUSE SALAD 
Arcadian mesclun, grape tomato,
cucumber, carrot, cabbage with
an organic fig balsamic dressing

Add  Grilled chicken +8

28

19

24

SIGNATURE DISHES
CERTIFIED BLACK ANGUS N.Y.
STRIPLOIN STEAK 
Served with sautéed vegetables
potatoes and maître d’hôtel
butter

LOBSTER TAILS
Served with sautéed vegetables,
potatoes and garlic butter

FILET MIGNON
Served with sautéed vegetables,
potatoes and sauce au poivre

SURF AND TURF
Filet mignon and lobster tail
served with sautéed vegetables,
potatoes

Add Lobster tail +18

39

54

54

62

GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST
Served with sautéed vegetables, 
potatoes and tzatziki

ZA’ATAR CRUSTED SALMON FILLET
Served with sautéed vegetables
and rice

BAVETTE STEAK AAA+
Served with sautéed vegetables
and potatoes

BRAISED BEEF 
Slow-cooked beef with demi-glace
- served with vegetables, mashed
potatoes and gremolata

CONFIT DUCK LEG
Slow-cooked duck leg served on
Arcadia greens with a whole
grain mustard gastrique

DUCK PARMENTIER
Parmesan-gratin mashed potatoes,
shredded duck confit, duck demi-
glace sauce and sautéed
vegetables

32

35

36

36

36

36



MEALS
SOUVLAKI
Marinated chicken breast,
lettuce, tomato, tzatziki on a
naan - served with fries (sweet
potato fries or salad +2,5,
onion rings +3.5)

HAMBURGER STEAK
Beef patty, sauteed oinions, and
gravy - served with fries, salad
or mashed potatoes (sweet potato
fries +2,5)

BUTTER CHICKEN 
Served over basmati rice
with naan and vegetables

22

28

29

CLASSIC POUTINE 
Hand cut fries, gravy, and
St-Albert cheese curds

BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE
Hand cut fries, gravy, and 
St-Albert cheese curds, topped
with buffalo chicken

BUTTER CHICKEN POUTINE 
Hand cut fries, butter chicken,
Macedonian feta, cilantro

SALOON POUTINE 
Hand cut fries, slow-braised
beef, gravy and St-Albert
cheese curds

1650

21

2650

28

SIDES
FRIES
7 

NAAN
3

SWEET POTATO
FRIES 
8

EXTRA SAUCES
AND DRESSINGS
2

ONION
RINGS
10

BURGERS
CHEESEBURGER
Brioche bun, Angus beef,
cheddar, lettuce, tomato,
Saloon sauce - served with fries 

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER WITH BACON
Brioche bun, 2 Angus beef
patties, bacon, cheddar,
lettuce, tomato, Saloon sauce
- served with fries 

SALOON BURGER
Sesame brioche bun, beef patty,
brie, sautéed mushrooms,
caramelized onions, lettuce,
tomato, fig sauce 
- served with fries 

21

2550

2850

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER
Brioche bun, crispy chicken
filets, lettuce, tomato,
buffalo sauce and ranch
- served with fries

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Brioche bun, marinated chicken
breast, lettuce, tomato, Saloon
sauce - served with fries

NASHVILLE CHICKEN BURGER
Brioche bun, crispy chicken
with Nashville-style hot sauce,
lettuce, pickles, mayo
- served with fries

BEYOND BURGER
Brioche bun, beyond meat,
avocado, lettuce, tomato, mayo
- served with fries

21

2350

1950

2450

Replace 
your
fries
with

SALAD +250

SWEET POTATO
FRIES +250

CHEDDAR +2

BACON +4

AVOCADO +4

TRUFFLE
MAYO +2

SALOON
MAYO +2

ONION RINGS +350

CAESAR SALAD +3

POUTINE +4

Extra



NIGHT MENU

APPS
SOUPE DU MOMENT

ONION RINGS
Premium craft beer batter onion
rings - served with house-made
pickle infused sauce

FRIED PICKLES (6)
Served with spicy mayo

CALAMARI
Cornmeal dusted crispy calamari
served with tzatziki

SALOON NACHOS
Artisanal chips, salsa, crema
mexicana, pickled hot peppers,
queso, olives, hot sauce,
cilantro

Add  Avocado +3

CHICKEN WINGS
W/ RANCH SAUCE AND BUFFALO SAUCE

1 lb
2 lb

950

 
10

11

18
28

24

22
38

PLATES
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine, avocado, grilled
marinated chicken breast,
prosciutto, 30-month Parmigiano,
croutons pumpkin seeds and
Caesar dressing

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER
Brioche bun, crispy chicken
filets, lettuce, tomato, buffalo
sauce and ranch - served with
fries (sweet potato fries +2,5,
salad +2.5, onion rings +3.5,
poutine +4)

SOUVLAKI
Marinated chicken breast,
lettuce, tomato, tzatziki on
naan - served with fries (sweet
potato fries or salad +2,5,
onion rings +3.5)

CLASSIC POUTINE
Hand cut fries, gravy, and
St-Albert cheese curds

BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE
Hand cut fries, gravy, and
St-Albert cheese curds, topped
with buffalo chicken

28

21

22

1650

21

DIGESTIFS
BAILEY’S, IRLAND
CRÈME DE MENTHE BLANCHE, CANADA
SAMBUCA (WHITE), ITALY
SAMBUCA (BLACK), ITALY
AMARULA, SOUTH AFRICA
DISARONNO, ITALY
FRANGELICO, ITALY
GALLIANO, ITALY

8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

TIA MARIA, JAMAICA
COINTREAU, FRANCE
COUREUR DES BOIS CRÈME, QUÉBEC
LICOR 43, SPAIN
SAINT-GERMAIN, FRANCE
BELLE DE BRILLET, FRANCE
GRAND-MARNIER, FRANCE
G-M LOUIS-ALEXANDRE, FRANCE

9
10
10
10
11
12
12
14

SUNDAY TO WEDNESDAY: 10PM
THURSDAY TO SATURDAY: 11PM

COFFEE
COCKTAILS
BAILEY’S
IRISH
BRESILIAN
B-52
QUÉBÉCOIS
SPANISH
SALOON ESPRESSO MARTINI

12
12
13
13
13
13
15

DESSERTS
DULCE 
DE LECHE
11 

CARROT
CAKE
11

CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE 
11 

CRÈME
BRULÉE
11 


